
1515 Commerce Pkwy 
Hays, Kansas 67601 

(800)728-5369 
(785)625-4778 

FAX (785)625-5620 
trilobite@eaglecom.net 

trilobitetesting.com 
      
 
                                                                      Kansas Price List 

 
 

       0 – 4000’ Includes 10 hours of setup, testing & tripping EM tool and Safety Joint $1800.00 
 4001 – 5000’ Includes 11 hours of setup, testing & tripping EM tool and Safety Joint  1950.00 
 5001 – 6000’ Includes 12 hours of setup, testing & tripping EM tool and Safety Joint  2150.00 
 6001 – 7000’ Includes 13 hours of setup, testing & tripping EM tool and Safety Joint  2400.00 
 7001 – 8000’ Includes 14 hours of setup, testing & tripping EM tool and Safety Joint  2700.00 
  
 STANDBY TIME (per hour over the allotted time)  100.00 
 ACCESSIBILITY CHARGE (absence of steps from catwalk to rig floor) – per test 150.00 
    
   
 MISRUNS (0-4000 FT)  1350.00 
 MISRUNS (4001 - 5000 FT)  1500.00 
 MISRUNS (5001 - 6000 FT)  1700.00 
 MISRUNS (6001 - 7000 FT)  2000.00 
 MISRUNS (7001 - 8000 FT)  2150.00 
 EM Tool (unsuccessful) -350.00 
 JARS  300.00  
             IN STRING BALL VALVE 150.00 
 SAMPLER  300.00 
 CIRCULATING SUB (IF USED)  50.00 
 STRADDLE TEST * 3 Electronic,3 packers 600.00 
 HOOKWALL TOOL  700.00 
 SHALE PACKER  250.00 
 CHARGE FOR SHALE PACKER RUINED DURING TEST  550.00 
 EXTRA PACKER  200.00 
 CHARGE FOR REGULAR PACKER RUINED DURING TEST 460.00 
 Shale Packer (29”) 300.00 
 Shale Packer (36”) 500.00  
 Charge for Shale Packer (29”) Ruined During Test 425.00 
 Charge for Shale Packer (36”) Ruined During Test 600.00 
 EXTRA RECORDER  100.00   
 EXTRA COPIES OF REPORTS (OVER 5)  5.00 
 SERVICE CHARGE PER DAY (tools left on walk, 1st 24 hours free)  800.00 
               **(prorated after 24 hour grace period if additional test is ran) 
 MILEAGE (per mile - round trip from nearest shop)  1.50 
  
 Monster Pump on same well as DST receive a 10% discount on DST and 5% on Monster Pump 
 

     
. 

Effective: April 1, 2022 
1.5% per month service charge added to past due accounts 
 

mailto:trilobite@eaglecom.net

